
Acct 
Status DBA Name Address Line 1 City State

Zip 
Code Exempt

License 
Expiration 
Date Name

Active
1ST CONGREGATIONAL UNITED CHURCH 
OF CHRIST 228 W EVANS AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active A CARING PREGNANCY CENTER 500 COLORADO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ABERDEEN BAPTIST CHURCH 301 CLEVELAND ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active ABUNDANT LIFE MINISTRIES INC
1001 CONSTITUTION 
RD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active AGAPE FELLOWSHIP 611 BROADWAY AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active AL KALY SHRINERS 635 W CORONA AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active ALANO CLUB 2506 LAKE AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active AMERICAN RED CROSS 4104 OUTLOOK BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active ANTIOCH BAPTIST CHURCH 3220 W PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ARC OF PUEBLO INC, THE 2705 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ASSISTANCE LEAGUE OF PUEBLO 515 N CHESTER AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active AVENTA CREDIT UNION 225 E EVANS AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BARKMAN LIBRARY
1300 JERRY MURPHY 
RD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active BESSEMER HISTORICAL SOCIETY 215 CANAL ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BETHANY LUTHERAN CHURCH 1802 SHERIDAN RD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active BETHLEHEM MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH 1044 SPRUCE ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 319 W 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 415 W 5TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 1920 W 11TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 301 N ELIZABETH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 707 W 3RD ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only
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Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 721 W 3RD ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BOARD OF WATER WORKS OF PUEBLO 724 W 3RD ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF PUEBLO COUNTY 2601 SPRAGUE AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active BRIDGES CHILD PLACEMENT AGENCY 1225 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active BROADWAY CHRISTIAN CHURCH 206 BROADWAY AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CALVARY CHURCH 5 TULANE ST PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CARE AND SHARE FOOD BANK 100 GREENHORN DR PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
CARING FOR COLORADO CENTENNIAL 
FUND 121 W CITY CENTER DR PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active CASA GLORIA DE SION 2211 E 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active CASA OF PUEBLO INC 130 W ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CATHEDRAL OF SACRED HEART 414 W 11TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CENTER FOR INNER PEACE 740 W 15TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CENTRAL CHRISTIAN CHURCH 1902 N HUDSON AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
CHAVEZ/HUERTA K-12 PREPARATORY 
ACADEMY 2727 W 18TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active CHRIST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH UCC 1003 LIBERTY LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CHRIST THE KING 1708 HORSESHOE DR PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CHRISTIAN EVANGEL CHURCH OF CHRIST 2803 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CHRISTIAN GROWTH CENTER 1906 N HUDSON AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active CITY OF PUEBLO 1 CITY HALL PLACE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEM1
Active COLO BLUESKY ENT INC 115 W 2ND ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
COLO DEPT OF CORRECTIONS, SAN 
CARLOS FACILITY 1410 W 13TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO BLUESKY ENTERPRISES INC - 
ITC 2003 NORTHMOOR TER PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN 
SERVICES 1600 W 24TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 5615 WILLS BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 10 MONARCH LANE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only



Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 1019 N ERIE AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 4105 PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORTATION 902 N ERIE AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COLORADO DEPT OF CORRECTIONS, LA 
VISTA FACILITY 1401 W 17TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER 
RESOURCES 310 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active COLORADO LEGAL SERVICES 1000 W 6TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active COLORADO LOTTERY 250 S SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active COLORADO LOTTERY 225 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active COLORADO PARKS & WILDLIFE 2600 W MESA AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active COLORADO STATE FAIR AUTHORITY STATE FAIRGROUNDS PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY-PUEBLO 
FOUNDATION 2200 BONFORTE BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active COMMUNITY OF CHRIST 66 BLACKBURN LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
DATA CENTER 1920 MONTEZUMA RD PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
PARAGON EDUCATION CENTER PRK LIGHT 3410 LAKEVIEW AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
PARAGON EDUCATION CENTER-SCHOOL 3000 LAKEVIEW AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
PCS MAINTENANCE 1902 MONTEZUMA RD PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
PSC COMMUNITY TRANSITION HOUSE 2812 E 16TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
PSC COMMUNITY TRANSITION HOUSE 1512 PINE ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
COUNTY OF PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-
SPANN 2300 E 10TH STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only



Active
CREDIT UNION OF COLORADO, A FEDERAL 
CU 1721 W US HWY 50 PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active CROSSROADS TURNING POINTS INC 1530 W 17TH STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active CROSSROADS TURNING POINTS INC 509 E 13TH ST PUEBLO CO
81001-
2940 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active CROSSROADS' TURNING POINTS INC 1711 E EVANS AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active CROSSROADS' TURNING POINTS, INC 3500 BALTIMORE AVE PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active CROSSROADS' TURNING POINTS, INC 3470 BALTIMORE AVE PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active CSU-PUEBLO 2200 BONFORTE BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active CSU-PUEBLO CRESTONE HALL
4350 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active CSU-PUEBLO CULEBRA HALL
4320 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active CSU-PUEBLO GREENHORN HALL
4260 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active DIOCESE OF PUEBLO
101 N GREENWOOD 
STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
DREAM WEAVERS OF SOUTHERN 
COLORADO PO BOX 212 PUEBLO CO 81002 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active EAST SIDE CHILD CARE CENTER 2717 E 8TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active EIGHTH ST BAPTIST CHURCH 600 W 8TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active EL CENTRO PUEBLO DEV CORP 1414 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active EL PUEBLO HISTORY MUSEUM 301 N UNION AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active FAMILY WORSHIP CENTER 3800 PARKER BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 31201 BRYAN CIR PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active FELLOWSHIP OF THE ROCKIES 1820 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active FELLOWSHIP OF THE ROCKIES INC 3892 W NORTHERN AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active FIRST A M E CHURCH 613 W MESA AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active FIRST FREE METHODIST CHURCH 2602 2ND AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 220 W 10TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP



Active FIRST SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH 3910 ONEAL AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 310 W 11TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
FRIENDS OF THE PUEBLO ANIMAL SHELTER 
INC PO BOX 818 PUEBLO CO 81002 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active FULL FORCE MINISTRIES SOG INC 1101 CEDAR ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active GIDEONS INTERNATIONAL PO BOX 2178 PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active GOSPEL MISSION CHURCH 714 W ARROYO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active GRACE CHRISTIAN CHURCH 630 BROADWAY AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
GRACE COMMUNION INTERNATIONAL 
PUEBLO 228 W EVANS AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active HARP AUTHORITY 125 RIVERWALK PLACE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active HARP FOUNDATION 125 RIVERWALK PLACE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 621 WEST 10TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 2003 EAST 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 1012 W ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 1304 CHINOOK LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 1310 CHINOOK LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 1302 CHINOOK LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HEALTH SOLUTIONS 41 MONTEBELLO RD PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active HIGHEST PRAISE FELLOWSHIP 2710 N ELIZABETH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active HOLY FAMILY CHURCH 2827 LAKEVIEW AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active HOLY ROSARY CHURCH 2400 W 22ND ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active HOUSING AUTH OF PUEBLO 1414 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE PIKES PEAK 
REGION 4600 EAGLERIDGE PL PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only



Active JR ACHIEVEMENT SO COLORADO 601 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active JUNIOR LEAGUE OF PUEBLO 421 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active KIDS CROSSING 414 BROADWAY AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active KING OF KINGS LUTHERAN CHURCH 2561 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active LAMB LIBRARY 2525 S PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active LIBERTY BAPTIST CHURCH 2207 W 29TH ST PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active LOS POBRES INC 212 E US HWY 50
AVONDA
LE CO 81022 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active MCCLELLAND CHILDRENS FOUNDATION 415 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
MINNEQUA CONGREGATION OF JEHOVAHS 
WITNESSES 523 E PITKIN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active NEIGHBORWORKS SOUTHERN COLORADO 1241 E ROUTT AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active NEW HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH 3304 BALTIMORE AVE PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active NEW LIFE BIBLE CHURCH 2320 S PRAIRIE AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL 421 CLARK ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active OUR LADY OF THE MEADOWS 23 STARLING DR PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active P D A DEVEL AUTHORITY PO BOX 11467 PUEBLO CO
81001-
0467 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PARKHILL CHRISTIAN CHURCH 1401 E 7TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PARKVIEW FOUNDATION INC 400 W 16TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PARKVIEW MEDICAL CENTER 400 W 16TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PARKVIEW MEDICAL CENTER INC 400 W 16TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PARKVIEW MEDICAL CENTER INC 3676 PARKER BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PARKVIEW MEDICAL CENTER INC 54-58 CLUB MANOR DR PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PARKVIEW MEDICAL CENTER INC 330 W 14TH STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PATRICK LUCERO BRANCH 1315 E 7TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active POSADA, INC. 827 E 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PRAISE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 2000 TROY AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO ARTS ALLIANCE 107 S GRAND AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only



Active
PUEBLO CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
FOUNDATION 216 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO CHRISTIAN CENTER 1605 S PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 101 W 9TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 100 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO CO PUBLIC TRUSTEE 1848 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 900 W ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 131 S MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
PUEBLO COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
FOUNDATION 900 W ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER 110 E ROUTT AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
PUEBLO COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER 
FOUNDATION INC 112 EAST PITKIN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER INC 1302 E 5TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY HEALTH CTR INC 300 COLORADO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO COMMUNITY SOUP KITCHEN 422 W 7TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO COOPERATIVE CARE CENTER 326 W 8TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 215 W 10TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
807 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
819 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 101 WEST 10TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 411 BELL ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
809 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 1101 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only



Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 320 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
801 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 915 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 1120 COURT ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 920 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 2631 E 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 212 WEST 12TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 501 N ELIZABETH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 210 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 909 COURT ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 701 COURT ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 1426 N GRAND AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 110 WEST 2ND ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
110 NORTH SANTA FE 
AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
805 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
821 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
823 DESERT FLOWER 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 229 WEST 12TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only



Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT 400 STANTON AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY GOVERNMENT
127 NORTH SANTA FE 
AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY 201 WEST B STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO DIVERSIFIED INDUSTRIES 2828 GRANADA BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO DIVINE SCIENCE CHURCH 115 E ROUTT AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORP 301 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE 84 STANFORD AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO GOVT AGENCY FCU 720 N GREENWOOD ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
PUEBLO HISPANIC EDUCATION 
FOUNDATION 215 S VICTORIA AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO HISTORICAL AIRCRAFT SOCIETY 31001 MAGNUSON AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
PUEBLO HORIZONS FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION 1825 HOOD AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO LIBRARY FOUNDATION 100 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO PUBLIC DEFENDERS OFFICE 132 WEST B ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO RAPE CRISIS SERVICES 503 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO REG BLDG DEPT 830 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60 ATHLETICS 315 W 11TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active

PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT 60-DUTCH 
CLARK STADIUM-(DRESSING ROOM & 
LIGHTS) 1001 W ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 60 315 W 11TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active PUEBLO SCHOOL FOR ARTS & SCIENCES 2415 JONES AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active PUEBLO SYMPHONY ASSOCIATION 301 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO TRANSPORTATION CO 350 ALAN HAMEL AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO VA CLINIC 4112 OUTLOOK BLVD PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP



Active PUEBLO YOUTH PROJECT PO BOX 8123 PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active PUEBLO ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY 3455 NUCKOLLS AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ROCKY MOUNTAIN BAPTIST CHURCH 2901 O'NEAL AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ROCKY MOUNTAIN FAMILY CHURCH 1700 HORSESHOE DR PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ROSEMOUNT MUSEUM INC 419 W 14TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
RUNYON SPORTS COMPLEX COMMISSION 
INC 400 STANTON AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
SANGRE DE CRISTO HOSPICE/PALLIATIVE 
CARE 1920 VALLEY DR PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/BACA ELEMENTRY 2800 E 17TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/BELMONT ELEMENTARY 31 MCNAUGHTON RD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/BESSEMER ACADEMY 1125 E ROUTT AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
SCHOOL DIST 60/BEULAH HEIGHTS 
ELEMENTARY 2670 DELPHINIUM ST PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/BRADFORD ELEMENTARY 107 S LA CROSSE AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/CARLILE ELEMENTARY 736 W EVANS AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/CENTENNIAL 2525 MOUNTVIEW DR PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/CENTRAL 216 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/COLUMBIAN ELEMENTARY 1203 PALMER AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/CORWIN 1500 LAKEVIEW AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/EAST 9 MACNEIL ROAD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY 925 N GLENDALE AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY 1315 HORSESHOE DR PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/GOODNIGHT 624 WINDY WAY PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only



Active SCHOOL DIST 60/HAAF ELEMENTARY 15 CHINOOK LN PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/HEATON 6 ADAIR ROAD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/HERITAGE ELEMENTARY 625 BROWN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
SCHOOL DIST 60/HIGHLAND PARK 
ELEMENTARY 2701 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/IRVING ELEMENTARY 1629 W 21ST ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/MINNEQUA ELEMENTARY 1708 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/MORTON ELEMENTARY 1900 W 31ST ST PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/PARKVIEW ELEMENTARY 1327 E 9TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/PITTS 29 LEHIGH AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/RISLEY 625 MONUMENT AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/RONCALLI 4202 W STATE HWY 78 PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SCHOOL DIST 60/SOUTH 1801 HOLLYWOOD DR PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active
SCHOOL DIST 60/SOUTH PARK 
ELEMENTARY 3100 HOLLYWOOD DR PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
SCHOOL DIST 60/SUNSET PARK 
ELEMENTARY

110 UNIVERSITY 
CIRCLE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
SECURITY SERVICE FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION 1617 W US HWY 50 PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
SECURITY SERVICE FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION 4240 N FREEWAY PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
SECURITY SERVICE FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION 1902 VINEWOOD LN PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
SECURITY SERVICE FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION 310 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP



Active
SENIOR RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY PUEBLO INC 230 N UNION AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active SERVANTS OF THE BLESSED SACRAMENT 311 E MESA AVE PUEBLO CO 81006 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active SHRINE OF ST. THERESE 300 GOODNIGHT AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active SO COLO COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 121 W CITY CENTER DR PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
SOUTHERN COLORADO CHOICES REAL 
ESTATE, LLC 1530 W 17TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active SOUTHSIDE CHILDRENS CT 2601 SPRAGUE AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active SOUTHWEST CHURCH OF CHRIST 1635 S PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active SPANISH PEAKS NEW ALTERNATIVES, INC 41 MONTEBELLO RD PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active ST ANNE 2701 E 12TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST FRANCIS XAVIER 611 LOGAN ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST JOHN NEUMANN CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2415 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST JOHNS GREEK ORTHODOX 1010 SPRUCE ST PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST LEANDER 1402 E 7TH ST PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST MARY CORWIN MEDICAL CENTER 1008 MINNEQUA AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active ST MARY HELP OF CHRISTIANS 217 E MESA AVE PUEBLO CO 81006 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
ST PETER THE APOSTLE EPISCOPAL 
CHURCH 3939 W PUEBLO BLVD PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active ST PIUS X 3130 MORRIS AVE PUEBLO CO 81008 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
STATE OF CO/CDLE/DIVISION OF 
VOCATIONAL REHAB 720 N MAIN ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active TABOR LUTHERAN CHURCH 102 E ORMAN AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active TEMPLE EMANUEL 1325 N GRAND AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active THE AVENUE CHURCH 3030 THATCHER AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active THE CONNECT SCHOOL 104 E 7TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active THE LEARNING CENTER 512 HENRY AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active THE PUEBLO CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 115 E RIVERWALK PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active TREES PLEASE 229 MIDWAY AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active TRINITY LIFE CENTER 36 MERRITT CT PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP



Active TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH 701 W EVANS PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 201 E 9TH STREET PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 3000 WEDGEWOOD DR PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1022 FORTINO BLVD PUEBLO CO
81008-
9998 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1025 E US HWY 50 PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1000 W 6TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active UNITED WAY OF PUEBLO COUNTY INC 310 E ABRIENDO AVE PUEBLO CO 81004 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 1

4010 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 2

4020 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 3

4030 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 4

4040 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 5

4050 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK - 
BLDG 6

4060 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE AT WALKING STICK 
CLUBHOUSE

4000 WALKING STICK 
BLVD PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY 115 E RIVERWALK PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active US FOREST SERVICE- PSICC
31751 1/2 WALT 
BASSETT AVE PUEBLO CO 81001 true 12/31/2021

Exempt 
Only

Active
WAYSIDE CROSS GOSPEL RESCUE 
MISSION 728 W 4TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active WESLEY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 85 STANFORD AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active WEST STREET BAPTIST CHURCH 1001 WEST ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
Active WESTMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 10 UNIVERSITY CIR PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP

Active WORD OF FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER 3939 REDWOOD LANE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only



Active WORD OF FAITH CHRISTIAN CENTER 807 SAN ANGELO AVE PUEBLO CO 81005 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active YOUTH OFFENDER SERVICES 1300 W 13TH ST PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021
Exempt 
Only

Active YWCA  OF PUEBLO 801 N SANTA FE AVE PUEBLO CO 81003 true 12/31/2021 EXEMP
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